008006 Watkins B Gas Com
Osudo West / Morrow Field
Lea County, New Mexico

API 30-025-27062
Location K-23-20S-35E

Operated by Mitchell Energy Corporation
Historical Production Through October 1997 With Projection

Monthly Monthly Cum. Monthly Monthly Cum.
Oil Prod. Qil Prod. Oil Prod. Gas Prod. Gas Prod. Gas Prod.
Date Hist. Bbl Proj. Bbl Bbl Hist. Mcf Proj. Mcf Mcf
Jan-96 410 20,215 8849 688,400
Feb-96 54 20,269 9152 697,552
Mar-86 31 20,300 8761 706,313
Apr-96 6 20,3086 8278 714,591
May-96 148 20,454 7748 722,339
Jun-96 170 20,624 9168 731,507
Jul-96 142 20,766 9279 740,786
ALg-96 163 20,929 6997 747,783
Sep-96 159 21,088 4285 752,068
Oct-96 215 21,303 8927 760,995
Nov-96 212 21,515 8634 769,629
Dec-96 198 21,713 8,829 778,458
1,908 98,907
Jan-97 246 21,959 8502 786,960
Feb-97 111 22,070 6258 793,218
Mar-97 8 22,078 348 793,566
Apr-97 17 22,095 256 793,822
May-87 0 22,095 16 793,838
Jun-97 0 22,095 98 793,936
Jui-97 0 22,095 283 794,219
Aug-97 0 22,095 108 794,327
Sep-97 0 22,095 244 794,571
Oct-97 0 22,095 128 794,699
Nov-97 0 22,095 0 794,699
Dec-97 0 22,095 0 794,699
382 16,241 0
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